
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing
1 In-Hand Open Youngstock  (1, 2 or 3 Year Olds. No Foals) (RHQ) 195 Ms Clare Rigby Ballineen White Satin 1
1 In-Hand Open Youngstock  (1, 2 or 3 Year Olds. No Foals) (RHQ) W/D Mr Dave  Layton Grelegreenah May W/D
1 In-Hand Open Youngstock  (1, 2 or 3 Year Olds. No Foals) (RHQ) 309 Mrs Lyndsey Harding Tilly's Miss Willow 2
1 In-Hand Open Youngstock  (1, 2 or 3 Year Olds. No Foals) (RHQ) 158 Miss Michelle Levey Evies lighthouse debut 4
1 In-Hand Open Youngstock  (1, 2 or 3 Year Olds. No Foals) (RHQ) 172 Miss Wendy Gartry Llwynhywel master sanson 3
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing
2 In Hand - Novice Horse & Pony (6yrs & Under) (RHQ) W/D Miss Amy Burton Whispa W/D
2 In Hand - Novice Horse & Pony (6yrs & Under) (RHQ) 158 Miss Michelle Levey Evies lighthouse debut 1
2 In Hand - Novice Horse & Pony (6yrs & Under) (RHQ) Ms Sallyann  Griffin Khabaqui Gemini Ginger 3
2 In Hand - Novice Horse & Pony (6yrs & Under) (RHQ) 172 Miss Wendy Gartry Llwynhywel master sanson 2
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing
3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) W/D Miss Connie  Vaughan Lil darlin W/D
3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) 339 Miss Fleur Such Asbymills donatella 1
3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) 340 Miss Polly Mycock EZPZ@Ezulwini 2
3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) 338 Miss Poppy Pickford Summer 5
3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) Miss Tilly Harding Tilly's Miss Willow 4
3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) 341 Mr Toby Lawton Bryntwrog Carol 3
3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) W/D Mr Tommy Hamilton Sandbeck picanto breeze W/D
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 347 Miss Amy Burton Whispa 2
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 334 Mrs Anne Lightfoot Court House Ultimo Minuto 6
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 342 Miss Caitlain  Smith Albert 1
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 345 Miss emily Harris Bold cheval Roxanne five oaks 4
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) W/D Miss Emma  Fewtrell Ladywell Apache Warrior W/D
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 346 Miss Keighley Stranger Ladywell Mister Brynn 3
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 337 Mrs Laura Morris Sally 5
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing
5 In Hand - Hunter Type / Cob Type /  Heavy Horse (RHQ) 340 Miss Polly Mycock EZPZ@Ezulwini 1
5 In Hand - Hunter Type / Cob Type /  Heavy Horse (RHQ) 338 Miss Poppy Pickford Summer 2
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing
6 In Hand - Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh)  (RHQ) Mrs Elaine  Williams Eppynt paula Jane 2
6 In Hand - Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh)  (RHQ) 343 Mr Joel Duxbury Kirkhamgate Chanel 1
6 In Hand - Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh)  (RHQ) 341 Mr Toby Lawton Bryntwrog Carol 3
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing
7 In Hand - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob (RHQ) Miss Caitlain  Smith Albert 2
7 In Hand - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob (RHQ) W/D Miss Connie  Vaughan Lil darlin W/D
7 In Hand - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob (RHQ) W/D Miss Emma  Fewtrell Ladywell Apache Warrior W/D
7 In Hand - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob (RHQ) 339 Miss Fleur Such Asbymills donatella 5
7 In Hand - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob (RHQ) 346 Miss Keighley Stranger Ladywell Mister Brynn 2
7 In Hand - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob (RHQ) Miss Michelle Levey Evies lighthouse debut 4
7 In Hand - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob (RHQ) 340 Miss Polly Mycock EZPZ@Ezulwini 1



Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing
8 In Hand - Shetland and Miniature Pony  (RHQ) 347 Miss Amy Burton Whispa 1
8 In Hand - Shetland and Miniature Pony  (RHQ) 336 Miss Lauren  Herring Willowdane Maxwell Barnaby 4
8 In Hand - Shetland and Miniature Pony  (RHQ) 333 Mrs Lyndsey Harding Gorgeous’s Teddy bear 3
8 In Hand - Shetland and Miniature Pony  (RHQ) W/D Miss Mia  Hamilton Sandbeck picanto breeze W/D
8 In Hand - Shetland and Miniature Pony  (RHQ) 335 Ms Sallyann  Griffin Khabaqui Gemini Ginger 2
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing
9 In Hand - Alternative Colour i.e., Spotted/ Palomino/ Duns/ Cremellos  (RHQ) 336 Miss Lauren  Herring Willowdane Maxwell Barnaby 1st
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing
10 In Hand - Veterans (15yrs & Over) (RHQ) 340 Miss Polly Mycock EZPZ@Ezulwini 1st
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing
11 In - Hand - Foreign Breeds 334 Mrs Anne Lightfoot Court House Ultimo Minuto 1st
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Placing
Champion 
Reserve Champion


